
No.1

陸協 コード 競技会名 コード 審判長

主催団体 競技場名 コード 記録主任

 06/24 M13 総合 1 高森そら 13 MT.SUPOLA 9分10秒60
3000m M13

 06/24 M14 総合 1 細野慶次郞 14 MT.SUPOLA 9分39秒66
3000m M14

 06/24 M17 総合 1 間野健太郎 17 MT.SUPOLA 9分25秒24 2 伊東大地 17 MT.SUPOLA 10分05秒76 3 宮前稜平 17 MT.SUPOLA 10分17秒83 4 山口龍之介 17 MT.SUPOLA 10分31秒82
3000m M17 M17 M17 M17

 06/24 M25 総合 1 高井瑶恭 25 富山市 10分53秒97
3000m M25

 06/24 M30 総合 1 宇田智裕 31 朝日町 9分11秒24 2 石倉昌和 32 魚津市 9分47秒43
3000m M30 M30

 06/24 M35 総合 1 玉木康博 39 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 10分55秒08
3000m M35

 06/24 M40 総合 1 中澤崇一 40 滑川市 12分01秒41
3000m M40

 06/24 M45 総合 1 佐々木勇二 48 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 11分08秒40 2 小坂一豊 49 魚津市 11分37秒93
3000m M45 M45

 06/24 M50 総合 1 豊岡正樹 53 富山市 12分44秒57 2 山中勝也 52 富山市 13分08秒43
3000m M50 M50

 06/24 M60 総合 1 中川勝治 62 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 12分30秒41
3000m M60

 06/24 M65 総合 1 本川幸夫 68 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 11分43秒15 2 水口清司 65 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 12分20秒77
3000m M65 M65

 06/24 M70 総合 1 玉森清 71 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 13分35秒50 2 左近宗義 70 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 14分00秒39
3000m M70 M70

 06/24 W25 総合 1 中山舞 29 魚津市 11分56秒66
3000m W25

 06/24 W35 総合 1 細川由利 38 白山市 12分12秒66
3000m W35

 06/24 W55 総合 1 船屋志保子 56 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 13分57秒25
3000m W55

 06/24 M15 総合 1 古野翔梧 15 MT.SUPOLA 2分07秒34 2 稲崎雄一郞 15 MT.SUPOLA 2分33秒18 3 有磯真央 15 MT.SUPOLA 2分34秒61 4 左川達己 15 MT.SUPOLA 2分44秒33
800m M15 M15 M15 M15

 06/24 M16 総合 1 成瀬樹 16 MT.SUPOLA 2分04秒81 2 宮崎堅人 16 MT.SUPOLA 2分12秒70 3 山林友也 16 MT.SUPOLA 2分44秒29
800m M16 M16 M16

 06/24 M17 総合 1 川畑凛斗 17 MT.SUPOLA 2分02秒32 2 間野健太郎 17 MT.SUPOLA 2分14秒66
800m M17 M17

 06/24 M30 総合 1 柴田太志 30 南砺市 2分14秒67
800m M30

 06/24 M40 総合 1 今正徳 40 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 2分18秒70
800m M40

 06/24 W14 総合 1 星野黒由唯 14 MT.SUPOLA 2分31秒31
800m W14

 06/24 W16 総合 1 浦島萌乃佳 16 MT.SUPOLA 2分42秒21
800m W16

 06/24 M10 総合 1 森野光富 10 入善町 3分30秒36
1000m M10

 06/24 M15 総合 1 古野翔梧 15 MT.SUPOLA 3分05秒66
1000m M15
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 06/24 M17 総合 1 間野健太郎 17 MT.SUPOLA 2分56秒68
1000m M17

 06/24 M24- 総合 1 岸本颯 24 魚津市 3分13秒83
1000m M24-

 06/24 M35 総合 1 玉木康博 39 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 3分18秒48
1000m M35

 06/24 M45 総合 1 小坂一豊 49 魚津市 3分08秒66
1000m M45

 06/24 M50 総合 1 河内    猛 52 ありそＲＣ 3分06秒56
1000m M50

 06/24 W35 総合 1 細川由利 38 白山市 3分34秒30
1000m W35

 06/24 M16 総合 1 宮崎堅人 16 MT.SUPOLA 17分00秒84
5000m M16

 06/24 M17 総合 1 間野健太郎 17 MT.SUPOLA 16分32秒35
5000m M17

 06/24 M30 総合 1 柴田太志 30 南砺市 16分46秒36 2 楞川裕之 30 魚津市 17分52秒69 3 常田衛 32 滑川市 18分25秒40
5000m M30 M30 M30

 06/24 M40 総合 1 横田正治 44 魚津市 18分19秒08 2 中澤崇一 40 滑川市 20分34秒51
5000m M40 M40

 06/24 M45 総合 1 佐々木勇二 48 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 19分20秒10
5000m M45

 06/24 M50 総合 1 山中勝也 52 富山市 22分36秒55 2 豊岡正樹 53 富山市 22分55秒49
5000m M50 M50

 06/24 M55 総合 1 柴山直人 58 富山市 23分40秒45
5000m M55

 06/24 M60 総合 1 中川勝治 62 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 21分51秒19
5000m M60

 06/24 M65 総合 1 水口清司 65 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 21分54秒61
5000m M65

 06/24 W25 総合 1 中山舞 29 魚津市 20分44秒68
5000m W25

 06/24 W55 総合 1 船屋志保子 56 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 23分43秒42
5000m W55

 06/24 W60 総合 1 井田美喜子 61 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 24分09秒03
5000m W60

 06/24 M14 総合 1 細野慶次郞 14 MT.SUPOLA 4分29秒85
1500m M14

 06/24 M15 総合 1 古野翔梧 15 MT.SUPOLA 4分37秒83 2 有磯真央 15 MT.SUPOLA 5分14秒99 3 稲崎雄一郞 15 MT.SUPOLA 5分35秒05 4 左川達己 15 MT.SUPOLA 5分42秒22
1500m M15 M15 M15 M15

 06/24 M16 総合 1 成瀬樹 16 MT.SUPOLA 4分24秒47 2 山林友也 16 MT.SUPOLA 5分38秒19
1500m M16 M16

 06/24 M17 総合 1 川畑凛斗 17 MT.SUPOLA 4分19秒63 2 間野健太郎 17 MT.SUPOLA 4分32秒05 3 宮前稜平 17 MT.SUPOLA 4分39秒24 4 伊東大地 17 MT.SUPOLA 4分44秒82
1500m M17 M17 M17 M17

 06/24 M24- 総合 1 岸本颯 24 魚津市 5分11秒61
1500m M24-

 06/24 M30 総合 1 楞川裕之 30 魚津市 4分31秒06
1500m M30

 06/24 M40 総合 1 今正徳 40 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4分46秒70
1500m M40
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 06/24 M50 総合 1 河内    猛 52 ありそＲＣ 5分01秒85
1500m M50

 06/24 W14 総合 1 星野黒由唯 14 MT.SUPOLA 5分08秒57
1500m W14

 06/24 W16 総合 1 浦島萌乃佳 16 MT.SUPOLA 5分26秒97
1500m W16

 06/24 W40 総合 1 武村尚代 42 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 5分43秒49
1500m W40

 06/24 W55 総合 1 船屋志保子 56 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6分59秒25
1500m W55

 06/24 W60 総合 1 井田美喜子 61 富山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6分48秒62
1500m W60


	決勝

